Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

OS

(0N

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

80499

86546

93294

87534

116339

221347

75727

96244

82733

120871

88441

113105

55727

60363

87189

97100

93294

100775

116339

221347

80830

96244

82733

120871

91199

113105

55727

60363



National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

0OS

OS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

202588

65512

71986

72074

89191

70470

99290

198163

68897

83699

74835

69511

211695

70794

202588

69359

71986

72074

89191

72250

99290

198163

69115

83699

75861

69511

215489

73757



National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

0OS

OS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

oS

OS

(ON)

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

81052

76524

109681

75184

93541

178945

27022

26024

27177

83161

106526

38063

45186

42203

91114

77335

109681

81398

93541

183536

27022

26024

27177

83161

106526

38785

46888

44296



National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

0OS

OS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

49985

54435

50531

52281

60780

157515

23814

26924

36142

29022

39395

36846

49985

57604

50531

56522

68058

157515

23814

26924

36552

29983

39395

36846



National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

39978

46901

123637

48591

63865

54852

56279

65463

57466

74968

65516

109356

63838

39978

46901

123637

49904

63865

54852

57729

65463

60914

77238

65990

109356

68081



National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology,
Andhra Pradesh

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

0OS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

90973

158669

77906

85914

83393

71325

94596

87371

85000

114756

90973

158669

79132

85914

85680

76050

94596

87371

87198

114756
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