

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh

Academic Program:

ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Na	me Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
-------------------------------	----------	--------------	--------	-----------------	-----------------	--

National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	80499	87189
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86546	97100
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	93294	93294
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	87534	100775
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	116339	116339
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	221347	221347
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	75727	80830
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	96244	96244
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	82733	82733
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	120871	120871
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	88441	91199
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	113105	113105
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55727	55727
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	60363	60363

National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	202588	202588
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	65512	69359
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71986	71986
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	72074	72074
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	89191	89191
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	70470	72250
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	99290	99290
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	198163	198163
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	68897	69115
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	83699	83699
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	74835	75861
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69511	69511
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	211695	215489
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	70794	73757

National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81052	91114
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	76524	77335
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	109681	109681
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	75184	81398
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	93541	93541
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	178945	183536
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	27022	27022
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26024	26024
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27177	27177
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	83161	83161
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	106526	106526
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38063	38785
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45186	46888
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42203	44296

National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49985	49985
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	54435	57604
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50531	50531
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	52281	56522
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60780	68058
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	157515	157515
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23814	23814
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	26924	26924
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	36142	36552
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29022	29983
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39395	39395
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	36846	36846

National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	39978	39978
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46901	46901
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	123637	123637
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48591	49904
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63865	63865
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	54852	54852
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	56279	57729
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65463	65463
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57466	60914
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	74968	77238
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	65516	65990
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	109356	109356
National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	63838	68081

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	90973	90973
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	158669	158669
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	77906	79132
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	85914	85914
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	83393	85680
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	71325	76050
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	94596	94596
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	87371	87371
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	85000	87198
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	114756	114756
	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Metallurgical and Materials	Years, Bachelor of Technology)Second SecondMechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OS	Years, Bachelor of Technology)NCLMechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSEWSMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC- NCLMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC- NCLMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBEC- NCLMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCL	Years, Bachelor of Technology)NCL(including Supernumerary)Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-NeutralMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENGender-NeutralMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENGender-NeutralMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC- NCLGender-NeutralMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC- NCLGender-NeutralMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENGender-NeutralMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENGender-NeutralMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENGender-NeutralMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSEWSGender-NeutralMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSDBC- NCLGender-NeutralMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLGender-NeutralMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLFemale-onlyMetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLFemale-only	Years, Bachelor of Technology)NCL(including Supernumerary)Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-Neutral158669Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENGender-Neutral77906Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSCPENGender-Neutral85914Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSCBC- NCLGender-Neutral83393Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC- NCLGender-Neutral81393Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENGender-Neutral71325Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENFemale-only (including Supernumerary)94596Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLGender-Neutral87371Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLGender-Neutral87371Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLGender-Neutral87371Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLGender-Neutral85000Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- <b< td=""></b<>

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





